FLATHEAD TRIBAL SERVICE UNIT

10-LEADING CAUSES OF
DIRECT OUTPATIENT VISITS

FISCAL YEAR 1995

ALL OTHER SYMPTOMS

OTHER PREVENTIVE HEALTH SERVICES
HYPERTENSIVE DISEASE

OTHER MENTAL DISORDERS
U/RESPIRATORY INFECTION, C/COLD
DIABETESMELLITUS

A/OTHER INFECTIVE, PARASITICDIS
GASTRITIS, DUODENITIS
IMMUNIZATIONS

HOSP MED/SURG FOLLOW-UP

TOTAL 10-LEADING CAUSES:

TOTAL OUTPATIENT VISITS:

3,803
3,543
2,504
2,361
2,231
2,122
1,731
1,660
1,251
1104

22,310

35,133

10-Leading Causes of Outpatient Visits
Flathead Tribal Service Unit - Fiscal Year 1995

All Other Symptoms

Other Prevent Hlth Servs

Hypertensive Disease

Other Mental Disorders |

U/Respir Infect, C/Cold |

Diabetes Mdlitus |

A/O Infect, Parasit Dis |

Gadtritis, Duodenitis

Immunizations |

Hosp Med/Surg Follow-up |
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FLATHEAD TRIBAL SERVICE UNIT

10-LEADING CAUSES OF
DIRECT OUTPATIENT VISITS

FISCAL YEAR 1996

ALL OTHER SYMPTOMS 4,114
OTHER PREVENTIVE HEALTH SERVICES 3,817
A/O INFECTIVE PARASITIC DISEASES 2,904
OBESITY NON-ENDOCRINE 2,734
HYPERTENSIVE DISEASE 2,564
OTHER MENTAL DISORDERS 2,480
DIABETESMELLITUS 2,254
GASTRITIS, DUODENITIS 1,608
HOSP MED/SURG FOLLOW-UP 1,178
IMMUNIZATIONS 1,178
TOTAL 10-LEADING CAUSES: 24,774
TOTAL OUTPATIENT VISITS. 43,376
10-Leading Causes of Outpatient Visits
Flathead Tribal Service Unit - Fiscal Year 1996
All Other Symptoms |4,114
Other Prevent HIth Servs | 3,817
A/O Infect Parasit Dis |2,904
Obesity, Non-Endocrine |2,734
Hypertensive Disease |2,564
Other Mental Disorders 2,480
Diabetes Mellitus |2,254
Gastritis, Duodenitis |1,608
Hosp Med/Surg Followup |l,178
Immunizations | |1,121
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